
ERGEBNISSE > Zwischenrunde B | Gruppe E19 | Erlte

mixte Nr. 2 mixte Nr. 2 Nr. 3

VfL Rastede 1 9 1 13 10 12 45 - 12 1 0
SG Allez Allee 1 13 13 5 13 13 57 + 12 4 1

Teutonia Erlte 6 13 13 12 7 51 - 5 2 0
TuS Nenndorf 13 12 5 13 13 56 + 5 3 1

VfL Rastede 1 13 1 13 7 7 41 - 11 2 0
Teutonia Erlte 12 13 1 13 13 52 + 11 3 1

SG Allez Allee 1 13 13 9 5 1 41 - 6 2 0
TuS Nenndorf 3 5 13 13 13 47 + 6 3 1

VfL Rastede 1 13 13 11 13 6 56 + 17 3 1
TuS Nenndorf 8 0 13 5 13 39 - 17 2 0

SG Allez Allee 1 13 13 13 7 10 56 + 12 3 1
Teutonia Erlte 3 12 3 13 13 44 - 12 2 0

TABELLE  ► Platz Team Diff. Siege Punkte

Weiter im Finale 1. + 18 9 2

2. - 6 8 2

3. - 6 7 1

4. - 6 6 1
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SG Allez Allee 1

TuS Nenndorf

Teutonia Erlte


